TOURNOIS D'ETE 2024

Date :

9éme

10 éme

11 eme

12 éeme

13 éme

14 eme

15 éme

16 éme

16/08/2024

HEMON MAXIME

Place 9éme/10eme

ROUSSEAU VALENTIN

Places9a 12

ROUSSEAU VALENTIN

| TABLEAU :

H |

Places9a 16

HEMON FLORIAN

X

ROUSSEAU VALENTIN

KEESMANN KIRSTEN

| ROUSSEAU VALENTIN

KEESMANN KIRSTEN

X

|LEBOUCHER TITOUAN

LE PAVEC NATHALIE

KEESMANN KIRSTEN

JACQ EVAN

HEMON FLORIAN

HEMON STEPHANIE

JACQ EVAN [ X
|2acq Evan
HEMON MAXIME X
i HEMON MAXIME
HEMON MAXIME X
Place 11éme/12¢éme |HEMON sTEPHANIE
KEESMANN KIRSTEN Perd. M
X
|sacq Evan Perd. N
] Place 13 a 16
Place 13eme/14eme
HEMON FLORIAN Perd AB
HEMON FLORIAN | X
|LeBoUCHER TITOUAN Perd E-D
x
LE PAVEC NATHALIE Perd C-F
HEMON STEPHANIE [ X
: |HEMON sTEPHANIE Perd G-B

LEBOUCHER TITOUAN

Place 15eme/16eme

LEBOUCHER TITOUAN

X

LE PAVEC NATHALIE

|LE PAVEC NATHALIE
H

12

11

10

Barrages 2éme/3éme

1/4eme de Finale

1/2eme de Finale

Imp demi - 5/8
HEMON FABRICE

ROUSSEAU VALENTIN X COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN

X COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN |
COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN _ |

X

OLIVIER EWEN

X OLIVIER EWEN
KEESMANN KIRSTEN X BRUNET EMMANUEL

JACQ EVAN

BRUNET EMMANUEL

Finale

COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

X
GERVASI MARIO

X
GERVASI MARIO

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

HEMON MAXIME

X
AMIOT ELIOTH

AMIOT ELIOTH

X

LE MOING GABIN

Perd. 1-8

LE MOING GABIN

LE MOING GABIN

LE MOING GABIN

COULOMBEAUX QUENTIN

Place 3¢éme/4éme

Perd. W BRUNET EMMANUEL
X
Perd. X COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

BRUNET EMMANUEL

Places5a8

HEMON FABRICE

Perd. 5-4

X
OLIVIER EWEN

COULOMBEAUX OLIVIER

Place 5éme/6éme

HEMON FABRICE

Perd. 3-6

GERVASI MARIO

Perd. 7-2

X
AMIOT ELIOTH

GERVASI MARIO

HEMON FABRICE

GERVASI MARIO

Place 7éme/8éme

OLIVIER EWEN

X
AMIOT ELIOTH
T

AMIOT ELIOTH

OLIVIER EWEN

2 éme

3éme

4 éme

5 éme

6 éme

7eme

8 éme



